
� AVENTURA SHOWER AND SOAK�
WHIRLPOOLS

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

Page 1 of 2

106652-BA (0192)

12

4

5

6

7

11

12

13

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

34

36

42

8

9

3

17

18

14

15

16

35

43

THIS PAGE DEPICTS MODELS:
K-1544-AA , K-1544-AB

K-1544-H-AA , K-1544-H-AB
K-1545-AA , K-1545-AB

K-1545-H-AA , K-1545-H-AB

27

10

33

32

31

30

48

44

45

46
47

49

38

23

6

6

6

6

77

7

7

12

12

13
14

14

11

30

29

4039

41

37



AVENTURA SHOWER AND SOAK�
WHIRLPOOLS

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

Page 2 of 2

106652-BA (0192)

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

NO. REV. AA REV.  AB REV. AC

1 66653 66653 Access Panel Hardware
2 66733� 66733� Access Panel
3 66732� 66732� Whirlpool Apron
4 66692� 66692� Corner Post
5 91017 91017 Check Valve Service Kit
6 67665 67665 Plug
7 67889 67889 Jet Housing
8 65277 65277 1" Nom. PVC Tube
9 65278 65278 1" Nom. PVC Tube

10 65279 91745 1" Nom. PVC Tube
11 106474��106474�� Whirlpool Control Assembly
12 60980 60980 O�Ring
13 60848 60848 Connector
14 60979 60979 Slip Nut
15 60797 60797 Tee
16 91017 91017 Check Valve Service Kit
17 65280 91745 1" Nom. PVC Tube
18 65281 65281 1" Nom. PVC Tube
19 65282 65282 1" Nom. PVC Tube
20 61563 61563 Tee
21 61536 61536 Elbow
22 65885 65885 Gasket
23 65283 65283 1" Nom. PVC Tube
24 105813��105813�� Suction Assembly
25 65156� 65156� Switch Flange
26 65157 65157 Finger Nut
27 67111 67111 Washer, 3/8"
28 90155 90155 Locknut, 3/8"�16
29 90154 90154 Locknut, 5/16"�18
30 67095 67095 Washer, 5/16" Flat
31 60887 60887 Motor Support Bracket
32 60937� 60910� Motor and Pump
33 67109 67109 Bolt, 5/16"�18
34 60559 60559 Elbow
35 65287 65287 1�1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
36 67429 67429 Jet Flange
37 K�9695�� K�9695�� Trim Kit
38 66265 66265 Coupling
39 91744 91744 Tube
40 106473��106473�� Suction Assembly
41    *    * Airline Tube
 

OPTIONAL HEATER SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

NO. REV. AA REV.  AB REV. AC

42 60845 60845 Connector
43 106475��106475�� Heater Assembly
44 65331 65331 Band Seal
45 65358 65358 1�1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
46 90153 90153 Locknut, 1/4"�20
47 64212 64212 Washer, 1/4" Flat
48 65387 65387 Heater Support Bracket
49 64163 64163 Screw, 1/4"�20

NOTES & LEGEND
�  Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog.
�  Specify Color/Finish    
��  Reference Number Only
 *     For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 61972                                       N/A
Not Applicable For This Model


